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CFO-MDOM4-LC/LC-25M

Multimode Duplex OM4 50/125 Fiber Optic Cable,
LC/LC, 25 m

OM4 multimode patch cables ensure optimal performance in
10/40/100G networking applications

-

Features

Duplex multimode fibre optic cable (50/125 OM4)-
Supports data transfer rates up to 100 Gbps-
Perfect for high speed data transfer with minimum signal loss-

Integrated LC/LC-connectors for an easy and reliable connection-

Specifications

Type: OM4 Duplex Multimode
Fibre: 50/125 µm
Connector 1: LC UPC (m)
Connector 2: LC UPC (m)
Insertion loss: =0.3 dB
Return loss: =20 dB
Wavelength: 850/1300 nm
Attenuation at 850 nm: 3.0 dB/km
Attenuation at 1300 nm: 1.0 dB/km
Network Compatibility: 1 Gbps (Gigabit); 10 Gbps; 25 Gbps; 40 Gbps; 100
Gbps
Insert–pull test (1000 times) <0.3 dB
Fire Rating: LSZH
Operating Temperature -20°C to 60°C
Cable length: 25 m

CertificatesPackaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

30
0.048
9.71
350x250x55 mm
465x390x265 mm
CN
8716309131551
8544429090


